

FOI Request Response information

| | |
|----------------------------|---|
| FOI request reference: | 2017/040 |
| Date request received: | 06/02/2017 |
| Date request responded to: | 01/03/2017 |
| Category: | IM&T |
| Tags: | Patient Administration System, PAS, software, ICT, IT |

Request Detail:

1. What is the name of your Patient Administration Systems (PAS)?
2. What is the name of your PAS Software Supplier?

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is as follows:

1. What is the name of your Patient Administration Systems (PAS)? **iPM - iSoft Patient Manager**
2. What is the name of your PAS Software Supplier? **CSC**